
Tuesday, June 8District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

ie ne a.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Freddie Gardiner
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark Abyss10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 From Stage and Screen11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. O Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): BeautyTalk: Hands; The Beckoning Shore3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesAfternoon Matinee
Solo Time: Charlie Kunz
Laughter on Disc
Accent on VarietyJunior Jukebox
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Top Scores
Faraway Places (first broadcast)
Space Pirates
Daily Diary
Confidence Man
Passing ParadeTheatrette
Question Mark
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
The Racing Harcourts
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesRelax and Listen
Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)Dark DestinyTown and Country Quarter-HourSweet Rhythm
May Time
Close down

22Bwi
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Indian Summer
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Isobel Baillie ;

Women’s Hour (Miria): The Beck-
ing Shore
« Partners in Harmony
Black and White KeysLuton Girls’ Choir
Hawaii Calls
Today’s Rhythm
Something Sentimental .

Fred Waring’s Orchestra
English Dance Vocalists
Rod Craig in SabotageTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Faraway Places (first broadcast)Evil Lady
Geraldo’s Orchestra
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Theatrette
Black Lightning
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six Hours
Enemy to Crime :Philip Marlowe
From Our Capitol Orchestra
The Jesters
Les Welch’s Orchestra
In Reverent Mood
Jane Froman
‘Dark DestinyMusical Melange
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discos
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Mappi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children8.30 Breakfast Session

3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Beauty Talks: Feet, by Dorothy Wheeler;The Beckoning Shore
Stanley Black and his OrchestraFrankie Laine
South of the Border
The Weavers Entertain
Piano Playtime
Jane Turzy SingsTea Dance to Old Tunes
The Mills Brothers
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

/ EVENING PROGRAMME
Norrie Paramour’s Orchestra
Faraway Places (first broadcast)Stars of Take It From Here
Recent Releases
Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade (final
Oadcast)
Theatrette
The Dark God
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six HoursDinner at Antoine’s
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
Supper Time Variety
Fascinating RhythmDark Destiny
Dance Time
Close down

ZBwo tem
6. O am. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather Forecast
'-=~72«.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Variety Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Film and Theatre
: News; Beauty Talk; The BeckoningShore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Feminine Vocalists
4.15 Organ Melodies in Bright Tempos4.30 Today’s Popular Singers

| 4.45 Melodies of the Month
|S. 0 Tea Tunes d5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Song Time
Faraway Places (first broadcast)
Famous Entertainers
Melody Box
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Theatrette
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six Hours
Johnny Raven
Philip Mariowe Investigates
Evelyn and Her Magic ViolinRadio Variety Corner
The Thoroughbred
Tempo Time
Dark Destiny
Toe Tapping Tunes
Dancing Date
Merry and Bright
Close down
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3; a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Good Morning Requests

| 2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
0

9.30 Out of the Past: Jack Mylton and.
| his Orchestra
| 9.45 The Charioteers : ~e
(10. 0 ‘Alias Jane Morgan

a
(10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge
(10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
41.30. Music from Operetta
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)
2. 0 Tangos with George Tzipine
2.15 Julius Patzak (tenor) with the
Schramme! Quartet
Viennese Heurigen Songs
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Wheel
Curtain
of Fashion; Fashion News;Time

| 3.30 Spotlight on European Artists
| 4. 0 Ken Griffin (organ)
| 4.15 Folk Songs and Dances
4.30 Western Style: Tim McNamara
4.45 Ralph Sharon at the Keyboard

| 5. 0 The Bell Sisters
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5.15 Piano-Accordion Bands
5.30 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio
5.45 Music with Camarata

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Faraway Places (first broadcast)
Featuring N.Z. Artists
Piano Parade
Eyes of Knight
The Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Featuring Danielle Darrieux

9. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and _ Instruementalists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Close down

¢

One of the most popular variety
shows to have come to N.Z. from the
BBC in recent years is "Take It From
Here."" Who can help but laugh with
the brilliant stars of the show, Joy
Nichols, Dick Bentley and Jimmy Ed
wards? At 6.30 this evening 3ZB pre
sents recordings made by Joy, Dick
and Jimmy and their able supporters,
the . Keynotes.
* * *

For many years "The Hour of
Charm" was an institution in Ameri
can radio, and is now on television.
Artists for this all-girl hour are chosen
for their beauty as well as musician
ship. Some time ago the Queen of
them all was Evelyn and her Magic
Violin, the artist at 9.15 from 4ZB this

—evening. * * *
At 2ZA at 2.15, Julius Patzak (tenor)will sing a_ selection of Viennese
"Heurigen" songs — the "heurigen"
being the tasting of the season’s new
wine at one or other of the many inns
and gardens which grace the slopes of
the Wienerwald.

--------

Sunbeam
SHAVEMASTER

S
The ONLYelectric shaver
thathaseverything youwant

A smooth; ROUNDshaving head
28 million shaving actions per minute:
Powerful 16 bar armature;
self-starting REAL motor
Closer, smoother faster shaves
Biggest shaving area of any shaver
Available in 230 Volt AC-DC
also 32 Volts.

MedeandguoranteedBy theSunbeam Corporation Limifed, Sydney: Nz:
Distributors :Brown6DureauLimited , Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch:

Co-Distributors:6. A Wooller6Co.Ltd. SS8
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